Hobart: 02 November 2023

R1
19:34 | 6th Grade 340m

NAME
Selka s Shadow
Wh &

Close Call
Black B

Paco
Black D

Interrogatlon
Brindle B
Delta Whiskey (SCR)

Peedy Comet
Black B

Whiskey Flyer
Black D Y Y

Getaway Car
Brindle D

Staunch
Blk & Wh D

(into 5)
Peterina (SCR)
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R
20:133 5th Grade 340m

NAME
Son Of Neptune
Black D

Count Blngley
Dark

Rolo Hayley

Black

Bazaar Avatar
Red Bdl D

Finloch Survivor
Black D

Pop's Promise (SCR)

Sally's Nemo
Red Fwn B

Juno Another Way

Black

[]
g

Wynburn Madam (SCR)

Hard Style Rico at Stud Division1

TRAINER

Sonia Martin
Nicholas Howlett
Peter Phillips

Edward Medhurst
Sonia Martin

Ricky Martin
Ricky Martin
Ricky Martin

Nicholas Howlett

Peter Phillips

Ladbrokes Racing Communities Division1

TRAINER

Rachael Moate
Joshua Wright
Joshua Wright
Graeme Moate

Michael Pearce
Michael Pearce

Pauline Green

Nicole Howard

Steven Croft

» 5 Wilson
ﬂO] F(aivrvlr;g . Jack Jury
R5 smithawards.com.au Division1
20:55 | 4th/5th Grade 461m
NAME TRAINER
Roxy Rocker
Black B Gary Fahey

Burn And Run (SCR)

Chilled Whisky
Dark BdI B

Benjaman Can
Red Bdl D

Where's Starc
Black D

Styllsh Flyer
Black D

Miss Me Mum
Black B

April Cruiser
Black B

Zurhaar
Black D

(into 2)
Magic Rogue (SCR)
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=
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Nicholas Howard

Nicole Howard

Joshua Wright

Gayelene Townsend

Jamie Devine
Michael Pearce
Gary Fahey

Glenn Howlett

Gayelene Townsend

Kennel closes 18:49

PRIZE MONEY $3,395
$2.3K - $660 - $320 - $110

LAST 4 BEST T/D

4426 19.96
3575 20.05
1211 19.78
5222 19.62
2624 20.28
N/A NBT

N/A NBT

N/A NBT

85 20.65
4451 19.77

PRIZE MONEY $3,395
$2.3K- $660 - $320 - $110

LAST 4 BEST T/D

5541 19.56
3141 19.43
2461 19.55
3766 19.67
6834  19.57
6548 19.51
4683 19.71
3422 19.49
7756 20.19
5457 19.58

PRIZE MONEY $3,965
$2.6K-$770-$370-$130

LAST 4 BEST T/D

2223 25.81
4772 26.07
6534  26.07
4571 25.81
5655 26.32
4123 26.17
7175 26.01
1246 26.09
4345 26.19
7775 26.23

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

19:55 | Other 340m

NAME
Langley Flyer
Blue§ yHy

Honey Scotch

Fawn D

It's |
Wh &ggl B

It's A Scotch
Black D

Perserverance
Lt BdI D

Bearville Bronx
Black D

Bush Ranger (SCR)
Blackpool Bett
Black Bp y
Strafing (SCR)
Peterina

Black B
(into 7)
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Surepick Division1
R4
20:37 | 5th Grade 599m

NAME

Black Panama
Black B

-

7= Tricked It (SCR)
Berate
Black D

jackgot Jenna
Legal Danger
Bla§< B 8

Elsa Boloney
Fawn B

Posh Danger
Brindle B

Wynburn Elsa
Lt BdI B

@EHHWH‘»I

Ashfield Lass (SCR)

R6
21119 | OPEN 461m

NAME
Law Raine
Fawn B
Nyah Nyah Demon

—
=2= BlackB
—

3 Jet Splash (SCR)

Has Her Party
Black B

Do It
Wh & BIk D

Browsing About
Black D

Hit The Switch
Black D

Don't Tell Sandy
Black B

ool - i o JCON =~

N

R2 Coal Valley Excavation & Hire Division1

TRAINER

Ben Englund

Wayne Williams
Wayne Williams
Wayne Williams
Edward Howard

Graeme Moate
Nicholas Howlett
Nicholas Howlett
Jamie Devine

Peter Phillips

TRAINER

Leonard Howard
Nicholas Howlett

Barry Smith
Jason Barwick
Allan Clark
Joshua Wright
Peter Phillips

Jason Barwick

Jason Barwick

Smithawards Gold Cup H Division1

TRAINER

Debbie Cannan

Eileen Thomas
Sharyn Marshall

Michael Sutcliffe
Blake Pursell
Patrick Ryan
Shane Whitney

Edward Medhurst

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $3,395
$2.3K - $660 - $320 - $110

LAST 4 BEST T/D

1614  20.10
1185 20.08
4267  20.44
5583 20.35
6 NBT

6544  20.03
4574 19.98
7534 19.99
8544 19.95
4451 19.77

PRIZE MONEY $3,945
$2.6K-$770-$370- $120

LAST 4 BEST T/D

2514 NBT
4671 34.96
2134 3435
3455 3443
6355 NBT
4236 34.31
4176 NBT
4428 NBT
7167 NBT

PRIZE MONEY $4,365
$2.9K - $850 - $410 - $140

LAST 4 BEST T/D

M 25.74
2223 25.81
7757 26.68
8588  26.36
1122 25.76
2221 25.65
2718 25.36
2252 26.05
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Hobart: 02 November 2023

2140 | OPEN 461m

NAME

Rojo Bolone
Bedeoooney
—

Ready To Stin,
Dark del D 8

w [

Black D

Jaivant (SCR)

Smoke Show
Black D

Nail 'em Fencer
Black D

Hyper Force
BIIRD

Blue D

oo - i o MG

NAME

Behind Bars
Black D

Twice Bitten
Wh & Blk D

Wynb G
whssdls Yy

Got The Blues
Blue D

Wynburn Tiger
Red Bdl D

Suntory Grace
Black B

Miss Tripitaka
Black B

Wa/nburn Fran
Lt

awn B

SR ool -~ i o BN =~ RCUR O - |

Zurhaar (SCR)

Supreme Leader

Ticket To Heaven

Magic Rogue (SCR)

R7 Smithawards Gold Cup H Division2

TRAINER

Joshua Wright
Debbie Cannan

Gary Fahey
Noel Gibson

Shane Whitney
Neville Allison
Eileen Thomas

Edward Medhurst

RO Hobart's No. 1 for Trophies Division1
2223 | 5th Grade 461m

TRAINER

Jack Jury

Patrick Hall

Nathan Gittus
Denis Wood
Gayelene Townsend
Blake Pursell
Nicholas Howard

Gayelene Townsend

Gayelene Townsend

Glenn Howlett

Kennel closes 18:49

PRIZE MONEY $4,365
$2.9K - $850 - $410 - $140

LAST 4

3313

2146

3331

3836

3233

3712

7337

6655

BEST T/D

25.74

25.98

25.76

26.06

25.96

25.69

26.00

25.75

PRIZE MONEY $3,945
$2.6K-$770-$370-$120

LAST 4

2841

6178

2752

5782

1743

3212

7316

7786

7775
4345

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

BEST T/D

26.54

26.01

26.09

26.04

NBT

25.97

26.44

NBT

26.23
26.19

2205 | OPEN 461m

NAME
All Star Giblet
Brindle D

= Power Band
2= BlackD

Black Tommy
Black D

Rojo Diamond
Black D

Fernando Jake
Red Fwn D

3
5
Thor Danger
B Brindle D
Ah We're Tight
Brindle D

Yellow Hawk
Brindle D

R10

PE Division1
Other 340m

NAME
Bluenose Best
Blue D

Run Red Run

—
=Z= FawnD
—

She's All Mine
Black B

Special Bond
Red Bdl D

My Name's Joe
Fawn D

Altercate
Brindle B

3
4
5
6
Cassie (SCR)
8
Y

Plagoy Danger

Blacl

Cascade Carriage

Brindle D
(into 7)

N

.com.au

RS Smithawards Gold Cup H Division3

TRAINER

Glenn Howlett
Edward Medhurst
Michael Sutcliffe
Robin Grubb
Edward Medhurst
Allan Clark

Shane Whitney

Eileen Thomas

Hard Style Rico Damsel's Dash 16th Nov

TRAINER

Nicholas Howlett

Edward Medhurst

Michael Pearce

Michael Pearce

Pauline Green

Glenn Howlett
Pauline Green

Jessica Swifte

Allan Anderson

PRIZE MONEY $4,365

$2.9K - $850 -

LAST 4

1677

2621

6311

1242

5628

5121

1241

3212

$410 - $140

BEST T/D

25.83

25.79

26.23

25.64

25.97

26.07

25.81

26.04

PRIZE MONEY $3,415

$2.3K - $660 -

LAST 4

6855

3628

3712

5257

7487

4637

8688

4444

7814

$320-$110

BEST T/D

19.64

19.47

19.40

19.78

20.00

19.79
19.80

19.73

19.72
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